

Archangel Michael Greek Orthodox Church **Ladies Philoptochos Society**

Please check one:



PHILOPTOCHOS STEWARDSHIP NEW MEMBER (voting)]
PHILOPTOCHOS STEWARDSHIP RENEWAL (voting)	

* A	PHILOPTOCHOS STEWARDSHIP REI	NEWAL (voting)			
	PHILOPTOCHOS ASSOCIATE STEWA	, 5,	ısbands of Philoptochos r	members)	
	Steward Inf				
E II					
Full name:		First	M.I.		
Address:				_	
Street Add					
City		State	Zip Code		
Home Phone: ()	work:(_)	cell: ()			
E-mail Address:					
E-mail Address:					
	Steward A	mount			
Archangel Michael Phi	iloptochos Stewardship(v	oluntary amount)\$			
Additional donation in	n lieu of volunteering	\$			
Γotal Stewardship f	or 201 9	\$			
•		•			

** Please note the first \$25 of your stewardship is dedicated to required National and District Fees which are due by April 30th, 2018. Therefore we would appreciate your Stewardship at your earliest convenience

Payment Information

Please pay by cash or check to <u>Archangel Michael Philoptochos</u> and deliver completed registration form with payment to:

Archangel Michael Philoptochos

100 Fairway Drive Port Washington, NY 11050

Questions? E-mail philoptochos@archangelmichaelchurch.org Chris Ioannou, President 516-375-3940 (c)